
Burton Bradstock Village Society Programme 

2015-2016 

Date Subject Speaker 
2015 

  

Friday 18th September  “My Life with Auntie; 30 years in the BBC” Campbell Hughes  

Friday 16th October  
“Charles Darwin, his life, achievements & lasting 
influence.” 

  David Croman 

Friday 13th November   “PA 474 to XM 607 (the Lancaster to Vulcan)” 
Squadron 
Leader(rtd) 
 Kevin Lawry 

Friday 4th December  
 
“Xmas...Pagan or what?” 
 

   Susan Moores 

2016 
  

Friday 15th January  
 
“Three roads to Istanbul” 

 

Jason Goodwin 
Author & Travel 
writer 

Friday 5th February  
 
“Fortified Dorset” 
 

Bruce Upton 
Education officer 
Bridport Museum  

Friday 18th March  

 
“The Kingcombe Centre... a walk on the wild 
side” 
 

Dr Simon Cripps 
Chief executive, 
Dorset wildlife trust 

Friday 15th April  

 
“ Exploring the waterways of Northern Europe 
by small boat” 
 

Peter Roach 

Friday 13th May  Annual General Meeting 
 

Saturday 14th May  Coffee Morning 10.15am - 12noon 
 

Saturday 16th July  Annual Flower and Produce Show  
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL 

and normally start at 7.30 pm, apart from the Coffee Morning and the Flower and Produce 
Show  
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